

Ct. Cases 30/2023
BSES RAJDHANI POWER LTD. Vs. PRITPAL SINGH
(Tilak Nagar)

25.08.2025

Today, lawyers are abstaining from work due to strike.

Present : None for the complainant company.
 Accused appeared through VC in pursuance of
 bailable warrant.

Bailable warrant issued against the accused received
back served.

List the matter for arguments on the point of notice
on 15.09.2025.

(Rakesh Kumar-IV)
ASJ (Electricity) – 01,
Central/ Tis Hazari Courts/ Extn. Block
25.08.2025 (sy)