

Ct. Cases 677/2023
BSES RAJDHANI POWER LTD. Vs. GUDDU
(Tilak Nagar)

04.04.2026

Present : Sh. Binay Kumar, AR for complainant company.

Verification report filed by the complainant, as per which user left the site and Mr. Manish, owner of premises.

Complainant is directed to file amended memo of parties.

Let accused be summoned after filing of amended memo of parties by the complainant, through SHO concerned and in addition dasti summons be given, on filing of PF within seven days from today.

Put up for report on 18.08.2026.

(Rakesh Kumar-IV)
ASJ (Electricity) – 01,
Central/ Tis Hazari Courts/ Extn. Block
04.04.2026 (sy)